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Year Number of  seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule Number of students admitted from the reserved category
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वष�ः

अनुसूिचतजाितः अ�गतजाितः िद�ा�जनाः सामा�म् अ�े अ�गतजाितः िद�ा�जनाः सामा�म् अ�े
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आरि�त�वग��ः  �ा��वेशानां छा�ाणां सङ्�ा
भारतशासन� अथवा रा�शासन�
िनयमानु�पम् आरि�त�वग��ः
िनिद��ानां �थानानां समि�सङ�ा

2017-18 24 4.8 51.2 80 0 0 0 0 0

2018-19 64.5 12.9 137.6 215 0 0 0 0 57

2019-20 81 16.2 172.8 270 1 23

2020-21 99 19.8 211.2 330 1 1 2 82

2021-22 108 21.6 230.4 360 1 1 1 65

2022-23

2017-18 24 4.8 51.2 80 0 0 0 0 0

2018-2019 64.5 12.9 137.6 215 2 0 0 5

2019-2020 81 16.2 172.8 270 2 0 0 5

2020-2021 99 19.8 211.2 330 1 0 0 4

2021-2022 108 21.6 230.4 360 1 6

2022-2023

2017-18 24 4.8 51.2 80 0 0 0 0 0

2018-2019 64.5 12.9 137.6 215 0 1 0 26

2019-2020 81 16.2 172.8 270 2 0 0 12

2020-2021 99 19.8 211.2 330 2 0 0 22

2021-2022 108 21.6 230.4 360 0 0 0 7

2022-2023
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अनुसूिचतजाितः अ�गतजाितः िद�ा�जनाः सामा�म् अ�े अ�गतजाितः िद�ा�जनाः सामा�म् अ�े
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अनुसूिचतजाितः अ�गतजाितः िद�ा�जनाः सामा�म् अ�े अ�गतजाितः िद�ा�जनाः सामा�म् अ�े
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2017-18 24 4.8 51.2 80 0 0 0 0 0

2018-2019 64.5 12.9 137.6 215 0 0 0 0 9

2019-2020 81 16.2 172.8 270 0 0 0 0 6

2020-2021 99 19.8 211.2 330 1 0 0 0 3

2021-2022 108 21.6 230.4 360 0 0 0 0 2

2022-2023

2017-18 24 4.8 51.2 80 1 47

2018-2019 64.5 12.9 137.6 215 30

2019-2020 81 16.2 172.8 270 5 4 1 72

2020-2021 99 19.8 211.2 330 5 5 2 101

2021-2022 108 21.6 230.4 360 5 1 2 70

2022-2023
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2.1.3.1: Number of actual students admitted from the reserved categories year-wise during the last five years 
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िवगतेषु प�सु वष�षु �ितवष�म् आरि�त�वग��ः  �ा��वेशानां छा�ाणां सङ्�ा।

2.1.3.2 Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI/State Govt. rule year-wise during the last five years

िवगतप�वष�षु  भारतशासन� अथवा रा�शासन� िनयमानु�पम् आरि�त�वग��ः  िनिद��ानां �थानानां वािष�क�मेण समि�सङ्�ा
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वष�ः

अनुसूिचतजाितः अ�गतजाितः िद�ा�जनाः सामा�म् अ�े अ�गतजाितः िद�ा�जनाः सामा�म् अ�ेअनुसूिचतजनजा
ितः
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ितः
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आरि�त�वग��ः  �ा��वेशानां छा�ाणां सङ्�ाभारतशासन� अथवा रा�शासन�
िनयमान�पम आरि�त�वग��ः

2017-18 24 4.8 51.2 80 0 0 0 0 0

2018-19 64.5 12.9 137.6 215 0 0 0 0 16

2019-20 81 16.2 172.8 270 0 0 0 0 11

2020-21 99 19.8 211.2 330 0 0 0 0 10

2021-22 108 21.6 230.4 360 0 0 0 0 21


